The PowerView 6000 & 8000 series provide a new level of performance and hardware expansion to operator
Interface applications. The extensive communication support for a wide range of popular PLCs and Servo
Controllers will allow simultaneous connection of up to 16 different controllers, along with Peer-to-Peer and
Global variables functions. A comprehensive range of hardware interfaces are offered as standard and extend
application support for USB, CompactFlash, Hard Disk, Bar Code Scanner, Wireless and many other devices. Free
downloadable EasyBuilder 8000 configuration software supports all standard HMI functions, and includes macro,
math and logic capability for advanced operations. Included with EasyBuilder is a subset of the popular Symbol
Factory 2.0 graphics library, containing over 2,000 graphical objects.

4For more information or to request a quote, visit us online at www.nematron.com
Contact Information
Ordering Information
Nematron products are available worldwide through our network of factory-authorized distributors. For distributor contact information in your area, please visit
our website at www.nematron.com and submit a Request for Quote or call Nematron’s Customer Care Center at your nearest regional sales office. ViewBuilder
software can be downloaded free of charge from the Nematron website (registration required).
PV-6000/8000 Series
Mfg Model Type/Controller Connector (See Note 3 & 4)
A-B/Rockwell MicroLogix 1000/1200/1500 RS-232 (DIN 8-pin) CBL-PV3-8
A-B/Rockwell MicroLogix 1500 RS-232 (DE9S) CBL-PV4-8
A-B/Rockwell SLC 5/01, 5/02, 5/03, 5/04, 5/05, RS-232 (DB9) CBL-PV4-8
A-B Communications Interface Module (DF1)
A-B/Rockwell SLC500 (DH485) RJ45 CBL-PV12
A-B/Rockwell A-B PLC5 (DF1) RS-232 (DB25) CBL-PV13-8
GE Series 90 RS-485 (DA15P) CBL-PV5
GE VersaMax RS-485 (DA15P) CBL-PV5
Koyo DL05/DL105/DL205/DL305/DL350/DL405 Port 2 RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Koyo DL205/DL250 CPU Port 2 (cannot be used with PV-570L) RS-232 (15P SVGA) CBL-PV6-8
Koyo DL305/ DL340 (cannot be used with PV-570L) RS-232 (DB25P) CBL-PV7-8
Koyo DL405 port 0 RS-232 (DA15P) CBL-PV8-8
Koyo DL405 port 1 RS-232 (DB25P) CBL-PV9-8
Koyo DL405 Port 2 RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Mitsubishi A Series RS-232 (DE9P) CBL-PV2-8
Modicon Micro, Momentum RS-232 (RJ-45) CBL-PV11-8
Nematron Pointe Controller (Modbus) RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Siemens Simatic TI505 RS-232 (DE9S) CBL-PV14-8
Siemens S7 Siemens S7-200 RS-485 (DB9) CBL-PV15
HMI Interconnect Cables
Part # Description
PV-6050WV1 4.3" Widescreen TFT color display, Touch, NO Ethernet (See Note 1 & 2)
PV-8056V1 5.6” TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch
PV-6070WHV1 7.0" Widescreen TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, High Resolution, NO Ethernet (See Note 1)
PV-8070WHV1 7.0" Widescreen TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, High Resolution
PV-6100WV1 10.0" Widescreen TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, NO Ethernet (See Note 1)
PV-8100WV1 10.0" Widescreen TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch
PV-8104XHV1 10.4” TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, High Resolution and Extreme Performance
PV-8121XV1 12.1” TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, Extreme Performance
PV-8150XV1 15.0" TFT color display, 64K colors, Touch, Extreme Performance
NS-VIEWBLDR8K ViewBuilder Screen Editor Software on CD (Note: Software only - Free download at www.nematron.com)
CBL-PV8COM1 Adapter cable to break out ports for COM1-232 and COM2-232. Allows Nematron HMI cables to be connected to PV8000 units
CBL-PV8COM1-8 Adapter cable to break out ports for COM1-232 and COM2-232. Allows Nematron HMI cables to be connected to PV8000
units. NOTE: Only for use when replacing a PV-500 series unit with a PV6000/8000 series unit and a previously installed
Nematron HMI Interconnect Cable is present
CBL-PV8COM3 Adapter cable to breakout COM1-485, COM3-485, and COM3-232. Allows Nematron HMI cables to be connected to PV8000 units